
Angler's  Monitoring Initiative (AMI)
River Avon - Durnford Beat  18   SU1264534830

Trig. level 9

Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score Est.* Score

B 12 A 8 A 5 A 1 A 1 B 18 B 20 B 27 B 22 B 13 A

B 68 B 42 B 16 A 8 A 3 0 A 4 B 22 B 20 B 14 B

A 1 A 6 A 3 C 120 B 50 B 12 A 5 0 0 A 1

B 18 C 123 C 104 C 240 C 172 B 23 B 44 B 30 A 8 A 3 B

0 0 0 A 2 A 1 0 A 4 0 0 0

B 35 B 50 B 20 B 34 A 8 B 19 B 12 A 7 B 10 A 9 A

C 221 C 102 B 45 C 136 B 75 B 15 B 75 B 43 B 35 B 48 B

C 500 C 440 C 210 C 270 C 374 C 415 C 764 C 600 C 800 C 350 C

13:27

14:25

810

12:47

13:48

6 7

12:00

12:50

Dominic Hewitt

Oct. Nov. Dec.

Recorder(s)
* Estimated number is optional

Aug. Sep.

Target Groups

Flat bodied

Mayfly

Jan. Jun. Jul.

BWO 

Olives

Caseless caddis

Stoneflies

Cased caddis

Gammarus

Date of Visit 19/12/202021/05/2020 03/07/2020 15/08/2020 29/08/2020 11/10/2020 01/11/202004/01/2020 29/02/2020 21/03/2020 Covid 19 21/11/2020

2020

Apr.Feb. Mar. May

Start Time

Finish Time

Water Temps. (ᵒC)

13:25

14:20

14

13:15

14:00

13

15:30

16:10

6

13:45

15:00

Lock down 12:20

13:05

8.514

13:20

14:20

12

13:50

14:45

13:40

14:35

8

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

Score:

A = 1 - 9

B =  10 - 99

C =  100 - 1000

D =  Over  1000

A
n

g
le

r
's

 S
c
o
r
e
 I

n
d

e
x
  

(A
S

I)



Observarions/Comments/Water Clarity/Wildlife/Bankside Vegetation etc.etc
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